507611547 11/22/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7658440

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GILBERT S. Z. LEE	11/22/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ALPHA AND OMEGA SEMICONDUCTOR INTERNATIONAL LP
Street Address:	100 KING STREET WEST, SUITE # 6000
City:	TORONTO
State/Country:	CANADA
Postal Code:	M5X 1E2

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17992112

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (510)668-0239

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5106680965

Email: josh@jdipatent.com
Correspondent Name: JOSHUA D. ISENBERG
Address Line 1: 204 CASTRO LANE

Address Line 4: FREMONT, CALIFORNIA 94539

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ANO-112/US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSHUA D. ISENBERG
SIGNATURE:	/Joshua D. Isenberg, Reg. No. 41088/
DATE SIGNED:	11/22/2022

Total Attachments: 1

source=ANO-112_US_Assignment_for_rec#page1.tif

PATENT 507611547 REEL: 061853 FRAME: 0124

ASSIGNMENT

INVENTOR AND CITY	Whereas, I, Gilbert S. Z. Lee residing at 827-1403 Hyundai APT, 101, Jangmi-ro, Bundang-gu, Seongnam-si, Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea 13499
	have invented:
TITLE:	LINEAR DISCRETE RDSON TEMPERATURE VGS COMPENSATION
DATE INVENTOR SIGNED THE DECLARATION	on
CITY AND	Signed and Sealed at Bundang-gu, Seongnam-si, Gyeonggi-do, ROK
DATE	on, 2022
	333
	Gilbert S. Z. Lee

RECORDED: 11/22/2022

PATENT REEL: 061853 FRAME: 0125